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Awards

Travel + Leisure World's Best Awards
Top City Hotels in Canada 2013

Condé Nast Traveler Reader’s Choice Awards
#1 Hotel in Western Canada 2013

TripAdvisor Travelers' Choice Winner
Luxury Category 2013

Vancouver Magazine
Best Upscale French Restaurant Silver Award 2013

OpenTable
Top Romantic Restaurants 2013



)

Sokol Blosser

A
SIMONNETFEBVRE

LA VIE EN ROSE

So often our first impressions of Rose or ‘Blush’ wines are sweet, ill structured
endeavors loved more for their color than their substance. However, rose wines
have a great importance historically in France, Spain and elsewhere as the ideal
accompaniment to a seafood prominent diet. Naturally the food from our region

also makes an ideal match for these dry, crisp, well balanced summer sensations.

60z 1/2 Litre Bottle

HILLSIDE PINOT NOIR/GAMAY ROSE 13.50 38.00 56.00
Okanagan Valley, BC

SOKOL BLOSSER PINOT NOIR ROSE 15.00 43.00 65.00
Willamette Valley, Oregon

SIMONNET-FEBVRE ROSE BRUT 19.50 n/a 78.00
Bourgogne, France


https://www.google.ca/url?q=http://www.sokolblosser.com/trade-media/tools-images.html&sa=U&ei=mHSHU_rzK4W7oQTs4IKADQ&ved=0CC0Q9QEwAA&usg=AFQjCNHwoMubdqIkKJt1NRtS6GbJNXd73Q
https://www.google.ca/url?q=http://donkeyink.com/portfolio/logo-brand-assets/hillside-winery&sa=U&ei=hslMU8j-JZDiyAGyl4CADw&ved=0CC0Q9QEwAA&usg=AFQjCNFoe4G78JvArFNi7pvc2fr70lHrGA
https://www.google.ca/url?q=http://www.burgundyandbeyond.com/index.cfm?method=pages.showPage&pageID=bcd3991c-9101-599a-72c7-36f9adc07deb&sa=U&ei=QslMU-DiM-m2yAGnrYHIDQ&ved=0CC0Q9QEwAA&usg=AFQjCNHhUwW1xY0mZUBLctpXhp9LSUXW8Q

BACCHUS SELECTION
By the glass

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

FLOR PROSECCO
Valdobbiadenne, Italy

BLUE MOUNTAIN BRUT
Okanagan Valley, BC

SIMONNET-FEBVRE ROSE BRUT
Bourgogne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
Champagne, France

WHITE

MISSION HILL ‘RESERVE’ SAUVIGNON BLANC

Okanagan Valley, BC

BANFI ‘LE RIME’ PINOT GRIGIO
Tuscany, Italy

SANDHILL ESTATE PINOT BLANC
Okanagan Valley, BC

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARDS GEWURZTRAMINER

Okanagan Falls, BC

TELMO RODRIGUEZ ‘BASA’ RUEDA
Castile e Leon, Spain

OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, New Zealand

SEBASTIANI CHARDONNAY
Sonoma Valley, California

LA STELLA ‘VIVACE’ PINOT GRIGIO
Okanagan Valley, BC

TANTALUS RIESLING
Okanagan Valley, BC

WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS
Burgundy, France

CHATEAU SANCERRE
Loire, France

Glass
60z

13.50

16.00

19.50

35.00

Glass
60z

11.25

12.50

12.75

13.50

14.25

14.50

15.00

15.25

15.50

17.00

17.00

Carafe
s litre

32.00

34.00

36.00

38.50

40.00

40.00

43.00

43.50

44.00

49.00

49.00

Bottle

54.00

69.00

78.00

165.00

Bottle

45.00

49.00

51.00

54.00

57.00

59.00

65.00

66.00

68.00

74.00

74.00



BACCHUS SELECTION
By the glass

ROSE

HILLSIDE PINOT NOIR/GAMAY
Naramata Bench, BC

RED

HARDY’S CABERNET SAUVIGNON/SHIRAZ
Adelaide Plains, Australia

OGIER ‘HERITAGE’ COTES DU RHONE
Rhone Valley, France

EMILIANA ‘NOVAS’ CAMENERE BLEND
Colchagua Valley, Chile

SANDHILL MERLOT
Okanagan Valley, BC

ANTINORI ‘VILLA ANTINORI’ TOSCANA BLEND
Tuscany, Italy

CEDAR CREEK PINOT NOIR
Okanagan Valley, BC

CHATEAU ST JEAN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sonoma Valley, California

CATENA MALBEC
Mendoza, Argentina

CHATEAU HAUT NADEAU
Bordeaux, France

BELLE GLOS ‘MEIOMI’ PINOT NOIR

Santa Barbara/Santa Lucia Highland/Sonoma, California

Glass
60z

13.50

Glass
60z

11.50

13.00

13.50

14.50

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.50

15.50

17.50

Carafe
1 litre

38.00

Carafe
1 litre

32.00

37.00

38.00

40.00

43.00

43.00

43.00

46.00

46.00

52.50

Bottle

56.00

Bottle

45.00

53.00

55.00

62.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

68.00

68.00

78.00



CHAMPAGNE

Vintage Bottle
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL BRUT (375ML) NV 75.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL BRUT NV 149.00
PIPER HEIDSIECK BRUT NV 155.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV 165.00
POMMERY BRUT NV 168.00
LOUIS ROEDERER ‘PREMIER’ BRUT NV 170.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSE BRUT NV 249.00
KRUG ‘GRANDE CUVEE’ BRUT MV 699.00
PERRIER JOUET ‘BELLE EPOQUE’ BRUT 2004 450.00
DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2003 499.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ‘GRANDE DAME’ BRUT 1998 589.00
LOUIS RODERER ‘CRISTAL’ BRUT 2000 725.00
LOUIS RODERER ‘CRISTAL’ BRUT 2002 755.00
KRUG VINTAGE BRUT 1996 1200.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT (MAGNUM) NV 345.00

SPARKLING WINES

FLOR PROSECCO Valdobbidenne, Italy NV 54.00
BLUE MOUNTAIN BRUT Okanagan Valley, BC NV 69.00
SIMONNET-FEBVRE ROSE BRUT Burgundy, France NV 78.00
BLUE MOUNTAIN ROSE BRUT Okanagan Valley, BC 2009 79.00

BLUE MOUNTAIN BLANC DE BLANCS ‘R.D.’ Okanagan Valley, BC 2006 120.00



HALF BOTTLES

WHITE

PROSPECT WINERY CHARDONNAY Okanagan Valley, BC
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO Valdadige, Italy
HUGEL ‘CLASSIC’ GEWURZTRAMINER Alsace, France

MERRYVALE ‘STARMONT’ CHARDONNAY Napa Valley, California

RE

PROSPECT WINERY CABERNET SAUV/MERLOT Okanagan Valley, BC

CHATEAU LA GORCE Bordeaux, France

M. DE FRESCOBALDI ‘NIPOZZANO’ CHIANTI RUFINA Tuscany, Italy

Vintage

2012
2010
2009

2011

2012
2009

2009

BELL GLOS ‘MEIOMI’ PINOT NOIR Sonoma, Monterey, St Lucia, California 2011

MERRYVALE ‘STARMONT’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON Napa Valley, California2010

CASTELGIOCONDO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Tuscany, Italy

BIN ENDS

WHITE

SEE YA LATER RANCH PINOT GRIS Okanagan Falls, BC

RED

HILLSIDE MERLOT Okanagan Valley, BC

CLINE CELLARS ZINFANDEL Sonoma County, California
PENTAGE CABERNET FRANC Skaha Bench, BC
PIRRAMIMMA PETIT VERDOT South Eastern Australia
CLOS DU VAL CABERNET SAUVIGNON Napa County

MIGUEL TORRES ‘MAS DE PLANA’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON Spain

2008

2011

2009

2012

2008

2011

2009

2008

Bottle

26.00

39.00

50.00

60.00

26.00

42.00

44.00

45.00

75.00

82.00

60.00

59.00

59.00

77.00

89.00

115.00

159.00



NEW WORLD WHITES

SAUVIGNON BLANC

MISSION HILL ‘RESERVE’ Okanagan Valley, BC

OYSTER BAY Marlborough, New Zealand

BENZIGER SAUVIGNON BLANC Sonoma, Lake Counties, California
SHAW & SMITH Adelaide Hills, Australia

DUCKHORN Napa County, California

CHARDONNAY

SANDHILL Okanagan Valley, BC

EVANS & TATE ‘METRICUP ROAD’ Margaret River, Australia

POPLAR GROVE Naramata Bench, BC

J LOHR ‘RIVERSTONE’ CHARDONNAY Arroyo Secco/Monterey, California
SONOMA-CUTRER Russian River Ranches/Sonoma County, California
MEYER FAMILY ‘SONIA GAUDET’ Naramata Bench, BC

CATENA ALTA Mendoza, Argentina

FOXTROT Naramata Bench, BC

FELTON ROAD Central Otago, New Zealand

CAKEBREAD Napa County, California

AROMATIC WHITES/OTHER VARIETALS

SANDHILL PINOT BLANC Okanagan Valley, BC

MEYER FAMILY VINEYARDS GEWURZTRAMINER Okanagan Falls, BC
ALLAN SCOTT RIESLING Marlborough, New Zealand

BURROWING OWL PINOT GRIS Okanagan Valley, BC

CHARLES SMITH ‘KUNG-FU GIRL’ RIESLING Columbia Valley, Washington
LA STELLA ‘VIVACE’ PINOT GIRGIO Okanagan Valley, BC

TANTALUS RIESLING Okanagan Valley, BC

YALUMBA VIOGNIER Eden Valley, Australia

SANDHILL ‘SMALL LOTS’ VIOGNIER Okanagan Valley, BC

Vintage

2012
2013
2011
2011

2012

2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010
2011
2009

2011

2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2012
2012
2010

2011

Bottle

45.00

59.00

69.00

89.00

110.00

53.00

59.00

68.00

69.00

75.00

89.00

98.00

130.00

145.00

178.00

51.00

54.00

59.00

59.00

62.00

66.00

68.00

79.00

84.00



OLD WORLD WHITES

Vintage Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC
LA CHABLISIENNE SAINT BRIS Burgundy 2012 54.00
CHATEAU DE SANCERRE Loire Valley 2011 74.00
DOMAINE LAPORTE ‘DUCHESSES’ POUILLY FUME Loire Valley 2011 90.00
CHARDONNAY
WILLIAM FEVRE PETIT CHABLIS Burgundy 2012 74.00
CHARTRON & TREBUCHET POUILLY-FUISSE Burgundy 2011 95.00
JEAN MARC BROCARD ‘MONTMAINS’ CHABLIS 1ER CRU Burgundy 2011 109.00
V. GIRARDIN ‘LES VIELLES VIGNES’ PULIGNY-MONTRACHET Burgundy 2011 175.00
V. GIRARDIN ‘LES NAVRAUX’ MEURSAULT Burgundy 2010 179.00
ALDO CONTERNO ‘BUSSIADOR’ Langhe 2009 195.00
DOMAINE MICHELOT MEURSAULT CHARMES 1ER CRU Burgundy 2009 249.00
AROMATIC WHITES/OTHER VARIETALS
BANFI ‘LE RIME’ PINOT GRIGIO Tuscany 2012 49.00
TELMO RODRIGUEZ ‘BASA’ RUEDA Castile e Leon 2012 57.00
BENI DI BATASIOLO ‘GRANEE’ GAVI Piedmont 2011 60.00
ZIND HUMBRECHT GEWURZTRAMINER Alsace 2012 89.00
PFAFFENHEIM PINOT GRIS GRAND CRU Alsace 2009 95.00

ROSE WINE

HILLSIDE PINOT NOIR/GAMAY Naramata Bench 2012 56.00



NEW WORLD REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

EMILIANA ‘NOVAS’ BLEND Colchagua Valley, Chile

HOGUE CELLARS ‘GENESIS’ MERLOT Columbia Valley, Washington
COLUMBIA CREST ‘GRAND ESTATES’ Columbia Valley, Washington
CHATEAU SAINT JEAN Sonoma County, California

LIBERTY SCHOOL Paso Robles County, California

MONTES ALPHA Colchagua Valley, Chile

EDGE Napa County, California

FUSE Napa County, California

JORDAN Alexander Valley, California

HEITZ Napa County, California

JOSEPH PHELPS Napa County, California

CAKEBREAD Napa County, California

SIGNORELLO ESTATE Napa County, California

DARIOUSH Oak Knoll, California

MERLOT

TERRA NOBLE ‘RESERVA’ Maule Valley, Chile

SANDHILL ESTATE Okanagan Valley, BC

BURROWING OWL Okanagan Valley, BC

CHATEAU STE MICHELLE ‘INDIAN WELLS’ Columbia Valley, Washington
CEDAR CREEK ‘PLATINIUM’ Okanagan Valley, BC

PAINTED ROCK Okanagan Valley, BC

POPLAR GROVE ‘LEGACY’ BLEND Naramata Bench, BC

BLACK BIRD ‘ILLUSTRATION’ BLEND Oak Knoll, California

SYRAH/GRENACHE

HARDY’S SHIRAZ/CABERNET South Eastern Australia

MISSION HILL ‘RESERVE’ SHIRAZ Okanagan Valley, BC
CHAPEL HILL ‘BUSH VINE’ GRENACHE McLaren Vale, Australia
L’ECOLE 41 SYRAH Columbia Valley, Washington

PENFOLDS ‘KALIMNA BIN 28’ SHIRAZ South Australia

Vintage

2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010

2010

2009
2011
2010
2010
2007
2010
2007

2006

2012
2010
2010
2007

2010

Bottle

55.00

55.00

59.00

68.00

69.00

75.00

95.00

119.00

189.00

220.00

237.00

285.00

290.00

299.00

58.00

62.00

85.00

89.00

110.00

115.00

135.00

399.00

45.00

67.00

90.00

115.00

110.00



NEW WORLD REDS

PINOT NOIR

CEDAR CREEK Okanagan Valley, BC

KIM CRAWFORD Marlborough, New Zealand

BLUE MOUNTAIN Okanagan Falls, BC

BELLE GLOS ‘MEIOMI’ Sonoma/S Barbara/Monterey, California
ROBERT OATLEY Mornington Peninsula, Australia

BERINGER Napa County, California

KETTLE VALLEY ‘RESERVE’ Naramata Bench, BC

MEYER FAMILY ‘McLEAN CREEK’ Okanagan Falls, BC
SOKOL BLOSSER ‘DUNDEE HILLS’ Willamette Valley, Oregon

FOXTROT Naramata Bench, BC

BERGSTROM ‘CUMBERLAND RESERVE’ Willamette Valley, Oregon

DOG POINT Marlborough, New Zealand

FOXTROT ‘RESERVE’ Naramata Bench, BC

GOLDENEYE Anderson Valley, California

KOSTE BROWNE ‘RUSSIAN RIVER’ Sonoma County, California

KOSTE BROWNE ‘GAP’S CROWN’ Sonoma County, California

MALBEC/ZINFANDEL

CATENA MALBEC Mendoza, Argentina

RAVENSWOOD ‘OLD VINE’ ZINFANDEL Napa County, California
NORTON ‘PRIVADA’ MALBEC BLEND Mendoza, Argentina
SANDHILL ‘SMALL LOTS’ MALBEC Okanagan Valley,

ST FRANCIS ‘OLD VINE’ ZINFANDEL Sonoma County, California

Vintage

2011
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2012

2011

2011
2010
2010
2010

2010

Bottle

65.00

64.00

72.00

78.00

79.00

89.00

98.00

119.00

119.00

145.00

149.00

155.00

204.00

215.00

389.00

399.00

68.00

75.00

74.00

86.00

110.00



OLD WORLD REDS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON/MERLOT

CHATEAU HAUT NADEAU Graves, Bordeaux Superieur
CHATEAU FERRAND ‘LE DIFFERENT’ Entre-Deux-Mers
CHATEAU LANESSAN Haut Medoc Cru Bourgeois
CHATEAU CROIZET BAGES Pauillac 5eme Cru Classe
CHATEAU MEYNEY Saint Estephe Cru Bourgeois
CHATEAU RAUZAN SEGLA Margaux 2eme Cru Classe
CHATEAU CERTAN Pomerol

CHATEAU PAVIE MACQUIN Saint Emilion 1ler Cru Classe
CHATEAU CANON Saint Emilion 1ler Cru Classe

CHATEAU PALMER Margaux 3eme Cru Classe

PINOT NOIR/ GAMAY NOIR

LOUIS LATOUR ‘DOMAINE DE VALMOISSINE’ IGP
DOMAINE FAIVELEY MERCUREY Cotes Chalonnaise
LOUIS JADOT ‘LE VAUCRIAN’ COTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES Cote de Nuits

CHATEAU DE LA TOUR CLOS VOUGEOT GRAND CRU Burgundy

SYRAH/GRENACHE

OGIER-HERITAGES COTES DU RHONE Rhone Valley
MAISON BROTTE GIGONDAS, Rhone Valley

M. CHAPOUTIER ‘LA BERNARDINE’ CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE S. Rhone

Vintage

2010
2007
2000
1996
2009
2009
2009
2009
2005

2005

2011
2010
2009

2006

2011
2011

2010

Bottle

68.00

118.00

144.00

190.00

220.00

450.00

485.00

500.00

749.00

1200.00

59.00

96.00

114.00

395.00

53.00

98.00

139.00



OLD WORLD REDS

GARNACHA/TEMPRANILLO

BODEGA ATTECA GARNACHA Calatayud
MUGA RESERVE Rioja

BERONIA GRAN RESERVA Rioja

NEBBIOLO/SANGIOVESE/OTHER VARIETALS

ANTINORI ‘VILLA ANTINORI’ TOSCANA BLEND Tuscany

MARCHESE DE FRESCOBALDI ‘NIPOZZANO’ CHIANTI RUFINA Tuscany

ANTINORI ‘PEPPOLF CHIANTI CLASSICO Tuscany

ALLEGRINI ‘PALAZZO DELLA TORRE’ BLEND Veneto

TEDESCHI ‘SAN ROCCO’ VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO Veneto

BENI DI BATASIOLO BAROLO Piedmont

TEDESCHI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO Veneto
MASSOLINO SERALUNGA D’ALBA BAROLO Piedmont
ALTESINO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Tuscany

PODERI LUIGI EINAUDI BAROLO Piedmont

ANTINORI ‘TIGNANELLO’ BLEND Bolgheri

GAJA BARBARESCO Piedmont

GAJA ‘CONTEISA’ LANGHE NEBBIOLO Piedmont

Vintage

2011

2009

2005

2010

2009

2011

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2008

2009

2010

2009

2008

Bottle

85.00

89.00

119.00

65.00

75.00

84.00

87.00

88.00

105.00

165.00

175.00

188.00

226.00

289.00

565.00

615.00



